Stand E
Stand E 1380 ↕ × 500 ↔ E8
colour: RAL 7015
Heater MOA Blue, chrome
Stand shelf, Oak
20191017 CiborowskiTomasz page 1 of 8TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Stand E
20191017 CiborowskiTomasz page 2 of 8TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[mm]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 5
920 300 300 270 690 115 5,33  8,91 WLSCA092030
920 400 400 370 688 116 5,90  9,99 WLSCA092040
920 500 400 470 686 117 6,48  11,07 WLSCA092050
1150 300 400 270 914 118 6,59  10,96 WLSCA115030
1150 400 400 370 912 119 7,31  12,31 WLSCA115040
1150 500 600 470 910 120 8,03  13,66 WLSCA115050
1380 300 400 270 1138 121 7,85  13,01 WLSCA138030
1380 400 600 370 1136 122 8,72  14,63 WLSCA138040
1380 500 600 470 1134 123 9,59  16,23 WLSCA138050
1610 300 600 270 1362 124 9,12  15,06 WLSCA161030
 1610 400 600 370 1360 125 10,13  16,93 WLSCA161040
1610 500 800 470 1358 126 11,14  18,82 WLSCA161050
2x4 2x4 2x4 2x5 2x5 2x5
2x6 2x6 2x6 2x7 2x7 2x7
1150 x 400920 x 300
↕            ↔